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SURREY UNION 

Peper Harow, Saturday 13th May 2017 
 

2.00 SEH Club Members (Vet 

&   Nov Rdrs)  ............... 12st 

CONNA CLOUD (IRE) 

GERSJOEYCASEY (IRE) 

LEGEND TO BE  

MAN FROM SEVILLE  

NAUTICAL APPROACH (IRE) 

NOBLE COMMANDER (IRE) 

ORFEO CONTI (FR) 

SEE YOU JACK  

STROLLAWAYNOW (IRE)  

TEMPELPIRATE (GER)  

TIME IS TICKIN  

(11) 

 

2.35 Subaru Restricted  .. 12st 

BOOLA RIVER (IRE) 

CLONDAW NELL (IRE) 

EMERALDS CHOICE (IRE) 

JACKS LASTCHANCE 

KNOCKEDOUTLOADED (IRE) 

LAKE BALATON (IRE) 

LEAFY ARBOUR (IRE) 

OURSON (FR) 

ROYAL CHIEFTAIN (IRE) 

SKIPTOTHEGOODBIT 

WONDERFUL PRESENT (IRE) 

(11) 

 

3.10 Mens Open  ............. 12st 

BRINGINTHEBRANSTON 

CRACK OF THUNDER (IRE) 

FORGET BOB (IRE) 

FRANKS A MILLION (IRE) 

GOLDEN CRISP (IRE) 

IHEARDU 

KRISS WILLIAM (FR) 

MERRYDOWN VINTAGE (IRE) 

ROAD TO FREEDOM 

STROLLAWAYNOW (IRE) 

TAKE THE MICK 

THE FERBANE MAN (IRE)  

THE GUNNER BRADY (IRE) 

TRUEFLYINGCOLOURS (IRE) 

WOR ROM (IRE) 

(15) 

 

3.45 Ladies Open  ............ 11st 

BAVARD COURT (IRE) 

CAN MESTRET (IRE) 

CRACK OF THUNDER (IRE)  

GOLDEN CRISP (IRE) 

HOUSEPARTY 

MERRYDOWN VINTAGE (IRE) 

NAUTICAL APPROACH (IRE) 

NOBLE COMMANDER (IRE) 

PINSANDNEEDLES 

SA KALDOUN (FR)  

SEE YOU JACK 

SHARP SUIT (IRE)  

TRUEFLYINGCOLOURS (IRE) 

WOR ROM (IRE) 

(14) 

 

4.20 Open Maiden  .......... 12st 

CANYOUHEARMENOW (IRE) 

EARL THE PEARL 

HARRYTUR 

JUSTU 

KNOW MORE OATS (IRE) 

LUCKY TO BE ALIVE (IRE) 

PIPES AT MIDNIGHT 

SACKABLE OFFENCE 

SUMMITWILLHAPPEN 

(9) 

 

4.55 SEH Club Members 

Conditions  ...................... 12st 

BRINGINTHEBRANSTON 

BROUGHTONS BANDIT 

CAN MESTRET (IRE) 

CONNA CLOUD (IRE) 

CRAIG BEINN (IRE) 

DE CLARE MAN 

DOUBLE HANDFUL (GER) 

FORGET BOB (IRE)  

FRANKS A MILLION (IRE)  

IHEARDU 

JENNA PRIDE (IRE) 

KICKER KING (IRE) 

KRISS WILLIAM (FR)  

LEGEND TO BE 

MACDOUGAL (IRE) 

NAUTICAL APPROACH (IRE) 

ORFEO CONTI (FR) 

POYNTZPASS (IRE) 

ROAD TO FREEDOM 

ROCKY ISLAND (IRE) 

SAQIL (USA) 

STROLLAWAYNOW (IRE)  

TIME IS TICKIN 

TRUEFLYINGCOLOURS (IRE) 

(24) 


